

Misc. Case 45/24

Order no. 11 dated 18.09.2024

An application u/s 36 of the Special Marriage Act is filed by Smt. Sweta Das (Kar)/  
Petitioner, along with fresh vakalatnama.

Petitioner files requisites.

Process fee is paid.

Issue the same at once.

Petitioner also files affidavit of assets and liabilities.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 04.01.2025 for S/R.

D/C by me,