

Present : Md. Ehteshamuddin
Ld. ADJ-FTC, Serampore.

Misc. Case 45/24

Order no. 15 dated 05.04.2025

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for filing w/o by the O.P. and affidavit of assets/ liabilities by both parties.

No step is taken by the O.P.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 03.07.2025 for filing w/o by the O.P. and affidavit of assets/ liabilities by both parties.