

Misc. Case 45/24

Order no. 22 dated 10.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

No step is taken by the O.P.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution of local Bar Association.

Fix 07.03.2026 for hearing of the Misc. Case.

D/C by me,